

## Financial results of non-financial enterprises in the first half of 2016

Specification	I-VI 2015	I-VI 2016	I-VI 2015=100
	<i>in mln PLN</i>		
Revenues from total activity	1 211 368,2	1 254 700,2	103,6
of which revenues from sale of products, goods and materials	1 174 981,7	1 211 605,0	103,1
Costs of obtaining revenues from total activity	1 146 901,9	1 183 722,9	103,2
of which prime cost of sold products and value of sold goods and materials	1 117 396,7	1 150 578,3	103,0
Financial result from sale of products, goods and materials	57 585,0	61 026,7	106,0
Result on other operating activity	4 280,8	5 932,8	138,6
Financial results on economic activity	2 600,5	4 017,9	154,5
Gross financial result	64 367,5	70 977,3	110,3
Net financial result	54 471,6	61 522,4	112,9
Net profit	67 131,3	74 783,1	111,4
Net loss	12 659,7	13 260,8	104,8
	<b>in %</b>		
Cost level indicator	94,7	94,3	x
Sales profitability rate	4,9	5,0	x
Gross turnover profitability rate	5,3	5,7	x
Net turnover profitability rate	4,5	4,9	x
Liquidity ratio of the first degree	36,2	37,2	x
Liquidity ratio of the second degree	101,1	101,8	x

Data refer to enterprises keeping double entry accounts with 50 and more employed persons. Data do not include agriculture, hunting, forestry, fishing, financial intermediation and higher education.

Since 2016 (amendment of the Accounting Act uniform text Journal of Laws 2013 item 330, with later amendments ) all economic effects of the events which previously affected the extraordinary profits or losses, are classified as other operating revenues or other operating costs, respectively.